

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 135 OF 2021
(CNR No. WBPS01-000268-2021)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 29
Dt. 13.01.2025

Today is fixed for filing of challans by the defendant, if any and final order in respect of petition under Section 7(2) of W.B.P.T. Act.

Both sides filed hazira.

Heard the petition dated 21.09.2024 filed by the defendant.

To 31.01.2025 for order.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.